

## **Course Fees & Payment Options 2022**

BTEC Level 4 Diploma in Professional Nutrition & Health Coaching				
Course format	Tuition fee if paid in full	Total fee if paid in monthly instalments	Monthly Instalments	
Nutrition & Health Coaching Online	€3,750	€4,200	6 x €700	

Diploma in Nutritional Science & Therapeutics Year 2				
Course format	Tuition fee if paid in full	Total fee if paid in monthly instalments	Monthly Instalments	
Nutritional Therapy 1	€4,000	€4,300	First Payment €500 8 x €475	

BTEC Level 4 Diploma in Professional Nutrition & Health Coaching				
Course format	Tuition fee if paid in full	Total fee if paid in monthly instalments	Monthly Instalments	
Nutritional Therapy 2	€4,000	€4,300	First Payment €500 8 x €475	

BTEC Level 4 Diploma in Professional Nutrition & Health Coaching				
Course format	Tuition fee if paid in full	Total fee if paid in monthly instalments	Monthly Instalments	
Nutritional Therapy 3	€1,500	€1,600	4x €400	

## **IINH Fees Explained:**

- Fees include all registration fees for awarding bodies (Pearson, Crossfields Institute), course material, tutorials, student clinics, access to learning website and library.
- 2. First payment is refundable up until course commencement, an admin fee of €100 will be deducted from
- refund
- 4. Instalments must be settled by the 15th of each month.
- Course fees are non-refundable.
  For any queries relating to fees or courses, please call 003531272 3003 or email admissions@iinh.net.

